
BGSL  3Gun  Oct31 2010 Results by Division

 Total Total
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Steve Griffin TO 508.28    100.00    34.47      113.36    2 16.85      100.00    1 19.68      123.22    2 29.06      98.04      2 24.75      73.66      4
2 Mike Foley TO 500.27    98.43      37.53      104.12    4 18.07      93.25      2 19.40      125.00    1 28.49      100.00    1 23.40      77.91      2
3 Barry West TO 466.89    91.86      31.26      125.00    1 25.12      67.08      4 29.28      82.82      6 30.97      91.99      3 18.23      100.00    1
4 TJ Harris TO 392.94    77.31      46.20      84.58      9 28.08      60.01      6 28.94      83.79      5 31.26      91.14      4 24.83      73.42      5
5 Ryan Davis TO 369.65    72.73     37.51    104.17  3 25.04    67.29     3 34.53    70.23    9 55.40    51.43    12 23.82      76.53      3
6 Chris Hoffner TO 365.96    72.00      44.43      87.95      7 25.49      66.10      5 28.57      84.88      4 46.31      61.52      6 27.83      65.50      7
7 John Cambron TO 350.21    68.90      45.30      86.26      8 30.26      55.68      8 27.65      87.70      3 47.74      59.68      7 29.94      60.89      11
8 Greg Brown TO 306.92    60.38      43.80      89.21      6 34.39      49.00      11 32.39      74.87      7 54.09      52.67      8 44.28      41.17      18
9 Jerry Dillard TO 305.79    60.16      40.56      96.34      5 31.87      52.87      9 33.84      71.66      8 41.53      68.60      5 111.69    16.32      24

10 Steve Umanski TO 302.49    59.51     56.11    69.64    14 36.59    46.05     13 37.79    64.17    10 54.11    52.65    9 26.05      69.98      6
11 Mathew Riggs TO 277.82    54.66      47.54      82.19      10 29.39      57.33      7 80.39      30.17      24 56.08      50.80      13 31.80      57.33      13
12 Ken DeGrant TO 262.22    51.59      53.00      73.73      13 33.87      49.75      10 38.89      62.36      11 83.26      34.22      22 43.23      42.17      17
13 Chris Kelley TO 257.11    50.59      48.30      80.90      12 78.12      21.57      22 39.05      62.10      12 73.19      38.93      20 34.00      53.62      15
14 Stewart Gaither TO 250.90    49.36      47.81      81.73      11 60.27      27.96      18 59.16      40.99      17 65.20      43.70      17 32.25      56.53      14
15 Mike Bensing TO 250.03    49.19     57.80    67.60    15 59.80    28.18     17 44.75    54.19    14 68.40    41.65    18 31.21      58.41      12
16 Brad Davidson TO 244.00    48.00      59.01      66.22      16 70.12      24.03      20 60.65      39.98      18 58.75      48.49      14 27.93      65.27      8
17 Jose Santiago TO 243.75    47.96      81.12      48.17      21 58.81      28.65      16 43.25      56.07      13 61.80      46.10      15 28.15      64.76      9
18 Mark Hammond TO 230.31    45.31      85.30      45.81      24 48.50      34.74      15 50.47      48.05      15 70.94      40.16      19 29.62      61.55      10
19 James Pierce TO 228.01    44.86      70.28      55.60      19 45.18      37.30      14 51.11      47.45      16 54.97      51.83      11 50.86      35.84      21
20 Luke Wilkinson TO 212.49    41.81     75.19    51.97    20 36.11    46.66     12 66.39    36.53    21 54.93    51.87    10 71.59      25.46      23
21 John Niemann TO 211.41    41.59      69.78      56.00      18 60.70      27.76      19 75.32      32.20      22 62.71      45.43      16 36.44      50.03      16
22 TG Moore TO 193.72    38.11      62.53      62.49      17 74.42      22.64      21 61.57      39.39      19 99.69      28.58      24 44.87      40.63      20
23 Justin Scarberry TO 166.42    32.74      84.21      46.40      22 88.67      19.00      23 62.72      38.66      20 77.41      36.80      21 71.37      25.54      22
24 Richard Hutchinson TO 165.35    32.53     84.83    46.06    23 106.65  15.80     24 76.70    31.62    23 91.75    31.05    23 44.66      40.82      19

 Total Total
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Corey Estill TI 486.13    100.00    31.32      125.00    1 29.74      79.89      3 27.87      95.22      2 29.30      100.00    1 25.47      86.02      3
2 Pike Spraggins TI 437.27    89.95      47.88      81.77      2 47.81      49.70      7 21.23      125.00    1 36.26      80.81      3 21.91      100.00    1
3 Kevin Carroll TI 387.33    79.67      62.36      62.78      6 23.76      100.00    1 33.68      78.79      4 35.57      82.37      2 34.57      63.38      6
4 Allen Carmical TI 368.07    75.71      62.23      62.91      5 37.21      63.85      4 31.76      83.56      3 43.64      67.14      4 24.18      90.61      2
5 Tom Tryon TI 278.12    57.21     119.76  32.69    11 27.60    86.09     2 70.45    37.67    10 47.28    61.97    5 36.70      59.70      7
6 Andrew Berger TI 270.89    55.72      70.29      55.70      8 54.79      43.37      9 59.41      44.67      7 55.22      53.06      6 29.57      74.10      4
7 David Dunn TI 264.86    54.48      55.52      70.52      3 37.90      62.69      5 51.28      51.75      6 90.63      32.33      11 46.05      47.58      9
8 Taylor Dunn TI 264.34    54.38      70.69      55.38      9 41.60      57.12      6 40.70      65.20      5 67.50      43.41      8 50.68      43.23      10
9 Tod Bowman TI 252.47    51.93      62.48      62.66      7 52.81      44.99      8 67.38      39.38      9 59.06      49.61      7 39.25      55.82      8

10 Hardy Utley TI 237.11    48.77     72.44    43.24    10 69.40    34.24     10 60.53    43.84    8 68.06    43.05    9 30.12      72.74      5
11 Rolando Berger TI 203.78    41.92     60.93    64.25    4 76.33    31.13     11 79.81    33.25    11 83.47    35.10    10 54.72      40.04      11

 Total Total
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 John Himler OPEN 550.00    100.00    43.60      125.00    1 36.06      100.00    1 25.18      125.00    1 61.95      100.00    1 17.29      100.00    1
2 Mike Branock OPEN 294.38    53.52     69.80    78.08    2 99.36    36.29     2 51.47    61.15    2 78.95    78.47    2 42.81      40.39      2

 Total Total
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Kiez Rodman HM 550.00    100.00   54.65    125.00  1 56.58    100.00   1 49.12    125.00  1 67.53    100.00  1 38.33      100.00    1
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BGSL  3Gun  Oct31 2010 Combined Results

 Total Total
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Steve Griffin TO 504.48    100.00    34.47      113.36    3 16.85      100.00    1 19.68      123.22    2 29.06      98.04      2 24.75      69.86      7
2 Mike Foley TO 496.25    98.37      37.53      104.12    5 18.07      93.25      2 19.40      125.00    1 28.49      100.00    1 23.40      73.89      4
3 Barry West TO 461.73    91.53      31.26      125.00    1 25.12      67.08      5 29.28      82.82      9 30.97      91.99      4 18.23      94.84      2
4 Corey Estill TI 433.55    85.94      31.32      124.76    2 29.74      56.66      10 27.87      87.01      6 29.30      97.24      3 25.47      67.88      9
5 TJ Harris TO 389.15    77.14    46.20    84.58    11 28.08     60.01     8 28.94    83.79    8 31.26    91.14     5 24.83      69.63      8
6 Pike Spraggins TI 388.56    77.02      47.88      81.61      14 47.81      35.24      22 21.23      114.23    3 36.26      78.57      7 21.91      78.91      3
7 John Himler OPEN 378.64    75.06      43.60      89.62      7 36.06      46.73      15 25.18      96.31      4 61.95      45.99      23 17.29      100.00    1
8 Ryan Davis TO 365.71    72.49      37.51      104.17    4 25.04      67.29      4 34.53      70.23      14 55.40      51.43      18 23.82      72.59      5
9 Chris Hoffner TO 362.58    71.87      44.43      87.95      9 25.49      66.10      6 28.57      84.88      7 46.31      61.52      10 27.83      62.13      11

10 John Cambron TO 347.07    68.80    45.30    86.26    10 30.26     55.68     11 27.65    87.70    5 47.74    59.68     12 29.94      57.75      16
11 Kevin Carroll TI 335.69    66.54      62.36      62.66      24 23.76      70.92      3 33.68      72.00      12 35.57      80.10      6 34.57      50.01      22
12 Allen Carmical TI 321.22    63.67      62.23      62.79      23 37.21      45.28      18 31.76      76.35      10 43.64      65.28      9 24.18      71.51      6
13 Jerry Dillard TO 304.95    60.45      40.56      96.34      6 31.87      52.87      12 33.84      71.66      13 41.53      68.60      8 111.69    15.48      38
14 Greg Brown TO 304.80    60.42      43.80      89.21      8 34.39      49.00      14 32.39      74.87      11 54.09      52.67      13 44.28      39.05      29
15 Steve Umanski TO 298.89    59.25    56.11    69.64    19 36.59     46.05     17 37.79    64.17    15 54.11    52.65     14 26.05      66.37      10
16 Mathew Riggs TO 274.87    54.49      47.54      82.19      12 29.39      57.33      9 80.39      30.17      38 56.08      50.80      19 31.80      54.37      19
17 Ken DeGrant TO 260.04    51.55      53.00      73.73      16 33.87      49.75      13 38.89      62.36      16 83.26      34.22      34 43.23      40.00      28
18 Chris Kelley TO 254.35    50.42      48.30      80.90      15 78.12      21.57      35 39.05      62.10      17 73.19      38.93      31 34.00      50.85      21
19 Stewart Gaither TO 247.99    49.16      47.81      81.73      13 60.27      27.96      29 59.16      40.99      26 65.20      43.70      25 32.25      53.61      20
20 Mike Bensing TO 247.02    48.97    57.80    67.60    20 59.80     28.18     28 44.75    54.19    20 68.40    41.65     29 31.21      55.40      18
21 Brad Davidson TO 240.63    47.70      59.01      66.22      21 70.12      24.03      32 60.65      39.98      29 58.75      48.49      20 27.93      61.90      12
22 Jose Santiago TO 240.41    47.66      81.12      48.17      34 58.81      28.65      27 43.25      56.07      19 61.80      46.10      22 28.15      61.42      13
23 Kiez Rodman HW 237.95    47.17      54.65      71.50      17 56.58      29.78      26 49.12      49.37      21 67.53      42.19      27 38.33      45.11      25
24 Andrew Berger TI 237.23    47.02      70.29      55.59      30 54.79      30.75      25 59.41      40.82      27 55.22      51.59      17 29.57      58.47      14
25 Tom Tryon TI 235.47    46.68    119.76  32.63    38 27.60     61.05     7 70.45    34.42    34 47.28    60.26     11 36.70      47.11      24
26 Taylor Dunn TI 231.69    45.93      70.69      55.28      31 41.60      40.50      20 40.70      59.58      18 67.50      42.21      26 50.68      34.12      33
27 David Dunn TI 231.11    45.81      55.52      70.38      18 37.90      44.46      19 51.28      47.29      24 90.63      31.44      36 46.05      37.55      32
28 Mark Hammond TO 227.13    45.02      85.30      45.81      37 48.50      34.74      23 50.47      48.05      22 70.94      40.16      30 29.62      58.37      15
29 James Pierce TO 226.16    44.83      70.28      55.60      29 45.18      37.30      21 51.11      47.45      23 54.97      51.83      16 50.86      34.00      34
30 Tod Bowman TI 222.73    44.15    62.48    62.54    25 52.81     31.91     24 67.38    35.99    33 59.06    48.24     21 39.25      44.05      26
31 Luke Wilkinson TO 211.18    41.86      75.19      51.97      33 36.11      46.66      16 66.39      36.53      32 54.93      51.87      15 71.59      24.15      37
32 John Niemann TO 208.83    41.40      69.78      56.00      27 60.70      27.76      30 75.32      32.20      35 62.71      45.43      24 36.44      47.45      23
33 Hardy Utley TI 206.76    40.98      72.44      43.15      32 69.40      24.28      31 60.53      40.06      28 68.06      41.86      28 30.12      57.40      17
34 Mike Branock OPEN 196.53    38.96      69.80      55.98      28 99.36      16.96      37 51.47      47.11      25 78.95      36.09      33 42.81      40.39      27
35 TG Moore TO 191.63    37.99    62.53    62.49    26 74.42     22.64     33 61.57    39.39    30 99.69    28.58     38 44.87      38.53      31
36 Rolando Berger TI 182.32    36.14      60.93      64.13      22 76.33      22.08      34 79.81      30.38      37 83.47      34.13      35 54.72      31.60      35
37 Justin Scarberry TO 165.10    32.73      84.21      46.40      35 88.67      19.00      36 62.72      38.66      31 77.41      36.80      32 71.37      24.23      36
38 Richard Hutchinson TO 163.25    32.36    84.83    46.06    36 106.65   15.80     38 76.70    31.62    36 91.75    31.05     37 44.66      38.71      30
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